1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Tulsi Chaura Design Deepam
Stand Handcrafted Diya Set For Pooja Decoration Items Rangoli
Decorations And Pooja Thali Decorative For Mandir And Temple
Decor (Pack Of 4) | B0BDG1ZJFV ( GKD000532-RD4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹802.68 1 ₹802.68 12% IGST ₹96.32 ₹899.00

TOTAL: ₹96.32 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112WXDzi8RNGRpTMoM2T8l3P

Date & Time: 07/03/2023, 08:10:03
hrs Invoice Value: 

899.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 190N708bYyvepIOPES02
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2023 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar
Wooden Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime
Best For Wall Decor And New Year Gifts (Red & Bamboo) |
B0BNC234Q8 ( GKD000234-RDBM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 -₹13.39 1 ₹521.43 12% IGST ₹62.57 ₹584.00

TOTAL: ₹62.57 ₹584.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Eighty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112d9bIjCbvHhwRWtCfenWBB
Date & Time: 07/03/2023, 07:11:19
hrs Invoice Value: 

584.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslwwDsTHEHSSItOGnH6o8FXk2xTuvgzey

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslwwA01CcZXpsj7L5SNa7lkBBX9jUxven

Date & Time: 06/03/2023, 23:45:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
The Electronics Store

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand Crafted Diya
Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns Diwali
Decoration Items for Home Decor Mandir and Temple Decor Red (Pack
of 6) | B0BD1ZG81W ( GKD000322-RD6 ) 
HSN:441112

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :